
Tee Ball Schedule 2024         (Games Held on First 2 Fields) 

4-5pm; Lura Hoit Pool Fields 

 

 

 

Dates 4:30-5:00pm 4:30-5:00pm 

Tuesday, April 30 Green vs. Orange Blue vs. Red 

Thursday, May 2 Orange vs. Red Green vs. Blue 

Tuesday, May 7 Orange vs. Blue Green vs. Red 

Thursday, May 9 Green vs. Orange Blue vs. Red 

Tuesday, May 14 Orange vs. Red Green vs. Blue 

Thursday, May 16 Orange vs. Blue Green vs. Red 

Tuesday, May 21 Green vs. Orange Blue vs. Red 

Thursday, May 23 Orange vs. Red Green vs. Blue 

Tuesday, May 28 Orange vs. Blue Green vs. Red 

Thursday, May 30 Green vs. Orange Blue vs. Red 

Tuesday, June 4 Orange vs. Red Green vs. Blue 

Thursday, June 6  
(Last day) 

Orange vs. Blue Green vs. Red 


